MONDOLFO FERRO — AS924TI

TABLETOP TILT BACKTIRE CHANGER

4-( AS924TI /Tilt Back Tire Changer
(€] AS924TI-A /Tilt Back Tire Changer With SRM300 Assist Station

i AS924TI-B / Tilt Back Tire Changer With SRMMini Assist Station

DESCRIPTION

Super-automatic tilt back tire changer for car, racing and van wheels from 10”
to 26" in diameter and 14" wide.

Pneumatic shaft locking with automatic distance control of mounting tool in
horizontal and vertical directions.

A solidly built machine for high volume shops.

The bead breaker arm allows an opening up to 15"

The bead breaker is operated by a double -acting pneumatic cylinder made

AS924TI from 100% stainless steel, generating a power of 3484 FT-LB on the blade.
Model Shown Telescopic (hexagonal) horizontal arm quick positioning of the head in relation

to the rim.
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Simultaneous pneumatic locking of the horizontal arm and head carrier vertical
arm with automatic positioning of the latter to ideal working position.

2-speed inverter motor.

SPECIFICATIONS

Table Top Clamping Capacity (Inside) 13"-26"
Table Top Clamping Capacity (Outside) 10"-24"
Maximum Tire Diameter 43"
Maximum Tire Width 14"
Turntable Rotation Torque 855 Ft-Lb

2-Speed / Single Phase / 220V

SRM300 / Assist Station

PREMA CANADA
3230 Mainway, Burlington, ON LM 1A3

Turntable Rotation Speed
Bead Breaker Opening

6-15RPM

15"

Bead Breaker Pressure

3484 Lbs at 145 PSI

Drive System

Power Supply (Single Phase)

2-Speed Inverter Motor
220V, 60Hz, 0.75kW

80"

Height
Width

44"

Depth

65"

Weight

551 Lbs

800-268-6311 | www.prema canada.ca

SL80A / Wheel Lift
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MONDOLFO FERRO — AS924TI

COMMON REPLACEMENT PARTS and

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PART #
5-104101
3008225
456522B
262971
3-00490

PART #
4-108275
5500
PEP-8N

73
801435685
8-11100036
8-11100041
8-11100042

PART #
801246241
5503
TC250309
8-11100044
801254341
35016507
801258383
8-11120014

PARTS
DESCRIPTION
Mount / Demount Head
Jaws
Filter / Regulator / Lubricator
Inflation Hose

Tire Air Pressure Gauge

ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION
Lever Bar
Low Profile Lever Bar
Mounting Paste
Lube Brush
Bead Clamp
Motorcycle Adapters
4" Turntable Extensions

8" Turntable Extensions

WHEEL PROTECTION
DESCRIPTION
Low Profile Lever Bar Cover
Lever Bar Cover
Plastic Mount / Demount Head
Jaw Covers
Head Inserts
Bumper Pad
Bead Breaker Cover

Rim Edge Protector

YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR

PREMA CANADA
3230 Mainway, Burlington, ON L7M 1A5
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