MONDOLFO FERRO — AS924TI

TABLE TOP TILT BACK TIRE CHANGER







AS924TI / Tilt Back Tire Changer

AS924TI-A / Tilt Back Tire Changer With SRM300 Assist Station

111011

AS924TI-B / Tilt Back Tire Changer With SRMMini Assist Station



2-Speed / Single Phase / 220V

DESCRIPTION

- Super-automatic tilt back tire changer for car, racing and van wheels from 10" to 26" in diameter and 14" wide.
- Pneumatic shaft locking with automatic distance control of mounting tool in horizontal and vertical directions.
- A solidly built machine for high volume shops.
- The bead breaker arm allows an opening up to 15".
- The bead breaker is operated by a double -acting pneumatic cylinder made from 100% stainless steel, generating a power of 3484 FT-LB on the blade.
- Telescopic (hexagonal) horizontal arm quick positioning of the head in relation to the rim
- Simultaneous pneumatic locking of the horizontal arm and head carrier vertical arm with automatic positioning of the latter to ideal working position.
- 2-speed inverter motor.

SPECIFICATIONS

Table Top Clamping Capacity (Inside)	13" - 26"
Table Top Clamping Capacity (Outside)	10" - 24"
Maximum Tire Diameter	
Maximum Tire Width	14"
Turntable Rotation Torque	
Turntable Rotation Speed	6 - 15 RPM
Bead Breaker Opening	
Bead Breaker Pressure	
Drive System	2-Speed Inverter Motor
Power Supply (Single Phase)	
Height	
Width	44"
DepthWeight	551 Lbs



SRM300 / Assist Station



SRMMini / Assist Station



SL80A / Wheel Lift

MONDOLFO FERRO — AS924TI



COMMON REPLACEMENT PARTS and OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PARTS

HOI

PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY
5-104101	Mount / Demount Head	1
3008225	Jaws	1
456522B	Filter / Regulator / Lubricator	1
262971	Inflation Hose	1
3-00490	Tire Air Pressure Gauge	1

ACCESSORIES

PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY
4-108275	Lever Bar	1
5500	Low Profile Lever Bar	1
PEP-8N	Mounting Paste	1
73	Lube Brush	1
801435685	Bead Clamp	1
8-11100036	Motorcycle Adapters	Kit
8-11100041	4" Turntable Extensions	Kit
8-11100042	8" Turntable Extensions	Kit

WHEEL PROTECTION

PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY
801246241	Low Profile Lever Bar Cover	6
5503	Lever Bar Cover	3
TC250309	Plastic Mount / Demount Head	1
8-11100044	Jaw Covers	12
801254341	Head Inserts	10
35016507	Bumper Pad	1
801258383	Bead Breaker Cover	6
8-11120014	Rim Edge Protector	3

YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR